2.5 sq.mm Double Level and Grounding Terminal Blocks
ADLG2.5 Terminal Block has additional grounding point for terminating earthing / grounding cables. The earth connection is made by snapping the Terminal
on DIN rail. This separate connection point is appropriately identified by the green-yellow imprint on its top.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 500 V
Rated Current 24 A
Housing Material Polymide
Product Function Double Level

Length 83.7 mm
Width (Thickness) 5 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
ADLG52.5 2.5 sq,mm Double Level and Grounding Terminal
Block
50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA103 EndClamp in Polyamide suitable for
Din 35/Din 35-15 rails 50
CA202 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 25